Price list 2026*

&7 33916
& 33912
& 33012
‘& 33112
—
& 33212
3
& 33216
—

& ® 31112

& ® 31122
& ® 31612
Q @ 31616

207

300

365

300

385

807

413

413

201

201

Optima
Optima
Onside
Overtake
Overtime

Overtime

Premium
Premium H
Progress

Progress

PRIMATO > RELOAD

ARTICLE

iy, © 31912
MEe @ 31916
%@) 31312

Ay, 30916

LADY D > RELOAD

ARTICLE

@*@ @ 31512

B zs0v2
-
Sy 20016

~ ® 29022

® 29517

B

¢

VARIANT

804

202/ 211

243 / 803

200/ 830

193

890

VARIANT

230

285

211/ 805

285

211/830

RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE: APPLY A 60% + COUNTRY TAXES

NAME

Primary
Primary
Prosper

Prosper

Like

Like

NAME

Legend

Cross
Cross
Cross H

Cross Air

mu e Dk
Gy =

i )

AV
ool

S o))
4

(53

wnl)

S1PL
S3L
S3L
S3L
S3L
S1PL

DER®

S3L
S3L
S3L
S1PL

DER? - T5®
DA - OKT*
AIR SOFT®

CLASS

S3L
S1PL
S3L

S1PL

SOUDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
KLUFORCE®

HIGHSAFE TExe

S3L

S1PL

DER® - DTS®
DS - DKTe
AR SOFT®

CLASS

S3L

SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL*®
ALUFORCE®

ugm%,m;
s3
S1P
s3

S1PL

SOLIDBREATH®

GH0000

]
i
ik

if

/

I

ik

ik

€ 51,00
€ 53,00
€ 54,00
€ 54,00
€ 54,00
€ 52,00

€ 69,50
€ 74,50
€ 68,50
€ 65,00

NET PRICE

€ 68,50
€ 66,00
€ 66,00
€ 64,00

€ 52,00
€ 49,50

NET PRICE

€ 59,50

€ 59,50
€ 52,50
€ 63,50
€ 58,00

DIKE.WORKS



Price list 2026~

ARTICLE VARIANT
& 27011 205
Q 27021 191/ 193/ 205
h 27041 191
“ ) 27622 300
& 27641 533

SUMMIT > RELOAD

ARTICLE VARIANT
il @ 27516 218/ 805
ARTICLE VARIANT
i - ® 26012 201/ 406
b ® 26016 804
B - @ 26022 201/ 406
s - 26032 201

——

RAVING > RELOAD

ARTICLE VARIANT
i - ® 26612 803
Sfp < ® 26616 202
& @ 26622 803
ARTICLE VARIANT
ol 20013 300
S
b 24923 300
iy, 23711 300
Sn 23712 200/ 300
~ 23721 300
ARTICLE VARIANT
e @ 23011 201/800
bfin @ 23916 200

& ® 23921 201
R —

RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE: APPLY A 60% + COUNTRY TAXES

NAME NET PRICE
Superb S3 € 59,50
Superb H S5 € 63,00
Superb HH 83 € 64,50
Sublime H S3WR € 71,00
Sublime HH S7TLWR € 76,00
em) =
NAME CLASS
Supreme S1PL € 59,00
S
Ao
NAME CLASS NET PRICE
Racy S3 € 61 ,00
Racy S1P € 57,00
Racy H 55 € 65,00
Rapid S1P € 53,00
SOLIDBREATH*
) e
» Hi A
NAME CLASS
Ranking s3L € 63,00
Ranking S1PL € 58,50
Ranking S3L € 67,00
NAME CLASS NET PRICE
Garish S3L € 61 ,50
Garish H saL € 64,50
. SOLIDBREATH®
. HIGHSAFE-TEX®
Advance S3L € 51 ,50
Advance S1PL € 43,50
Advance H S3L € 56,50
SOHI:GHHM"
=D i
NAME CLASS NET PRICE
Awake S3L € 54,50
Awake S1PL € 52,00
Awake H SaL € 58,50

DIKE.WORKS



Price list 2026*

DIGGER —

- ARTICLE VARIANT NAME [W.XCT] NET PRICE
B 202 300/ 414/ 709 Dint H saL € 63,00
~ » 21621 300 Defend H S7LWR € 75,00
DIGGER > RELOAD -

HGE o
ARTICLE VARIANT NAME CLASS NET PRICE
21921 210/ 406 / 800 Diver H SaL € 66,00
——
M ETEO R (ranges for quantities) D e
HIGHSAFE-TEX®
ARTICLE VARIANT NAME CLASS
ORDERS
oeaRs | SETVEEN ks Up
bl 30513 300 Master saL € 39,50 € 38,50 € 36,50
‘ 30522 201/300 Master H s3L € 41,50 € 40,50 € 38,50

*YOU MAY ORDER PAIRS OF A SINGLE MODEL OR MIXED ONES, BY CHOOSING FROM THE 3 PROPOSED ITEMS AND COLOR VARIANTS

T-SHIRT -

ARTICLE VARIANT NAME NET PRICE

92130 200/500/600/800  Take € 12,50

' 92131 200/500/600/800  Tidy € 15,50

RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE: APPLY A 60% + COUNTRY TAXES DIKE.WORKS



Price list 2026*

. 92220 300/ 800 Terry GRAPHENE € 16,50
POLO SHIRTS i
NEW PIQUET / JERSEY
— ARTICLE VARIANT NAME NET PRICE
200/500/600/700/ o
" 92121 800 Poise € 19,00
' 92123 300/838 Primato 37.5 € 24,00
TROUSERS s
PLACCATO / JERSEY
ARTICLE VARIANT NAME NET PRICE
5 BEREE 801 Picnic € 38,50
' " 91156 2017800 Pivot GRAPHENE @ € 29,50
. 91231 500 / 800 Partner € 52,50
& 91233 801 Partner Denim € 51 ,50
'2 91235 200/ 205 / 800 Press € 39,50
' 91238 801 Paint € 40,50
\ 91939 205 /300 Prosper € 30,50
‘ 91240 191 / 800 Perry € 36,50
n 91242 1917801 Phone @ € 45,50
A : o1243 201/800 Pandex GRAPHENE £ € 39,50
“ 93133 801 Scooper € 57,50
0o
Dwse
' 94211 201/500/700/800  Feat € 34,50
% 94215 205 / 800 Freeman € 29,50
. - 04220 300/ 800 Felix GRAPHENE € 29,50
WsB®
e
~ 95115 751/800 Iceberg € 69,50
ﬁ 95116 200/201 /800 Gold € 39,50
e 95226 200/ 201 /800 Goodwin € 49,50
SOCKS
ARTICLE VARIANT NAME NET PRICE
W
"@ 99221 192/ 500 / 800 Cover € 8,50
ARTICLE NAME PACKAGING NET PRICE

RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE: APPLY A 60% + COUNTRY TAXES DIKE.WORKS



Price list 2026~

' 20120 Foam removable anatomic footbed 1 pack with 1 pair € 5,50
& 20201/ 20202 / 20203 / 20204  Cotton shoelaces 1 pack with 5 pairs € 6,00
z 20205.608 Leather shoelaces 1 pack with 3 pairs € 8,50
@ 20206.500 Elastic shoelaces 1 pack with 5 pairs € 6,00

RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE: APPLY A 60% + COUNTRY TAXES DIKE.WORKS



