

Price list 2026*

* VALID UNTIL 12/31/26

DIKE

X-PRO OLYMPIC



ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
33916	207	Optima	S1PL	NEW 2026 € 51,00
33912	300	Optima	S3L	NEW 2026 € 53,00
33012	365	Onside	S3L	NEW 2026 € 54,00
33112	300	Overtake	S3L	NEW 2026 € 54,00
33212	385	Overtime	S3L	NEW 2026 € 54,00
33216	807	Overtime	S1PL	NEW 2026 € 52,00

PRIMATO



DER®
DTS®
DAS®
DXT®

Dike Total
Resilience
System® DTRAS

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
31112	413	Premium	S3L	€ 69,50
31122	413	Premium H	S3L	€ 74,50
31612	201	Progress	S3L	€ 68,50
31616	201	Progress	S1PL	€ 65,00

PRIMATO > RELOAD



DER® - DTS®
DAS® - DXT®
AIR SOFT®

Dike Total
Resilience
System® DTRAS

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
31912	804	Primary	S3L	€ 68,50
31916	202 / 211	Primary	S1PL	€ 66,00
31312	243 / 803	Prosper	S3L	€ 66,00
31316	200 / 830	Prosper	S1PL	€ 64,00

LADY D



SOLDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALUFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
30912	193	Like	S3L	€ 52,00
30916	890	Like	S1PL	€ 49,50

LADY D > RELOAD



DER® - DTS®
DAS® - DXT®
AIR SOFT®

Dike Total
Resilience
System® DTRAS

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
31512	230	Legend	S3L	€ 59,50

CYCLON



SOLDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALUFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
29012	285	Cross	S3	€ 59,50
29016	211 / 805	Cross	S1P	€ 52,50
29022	285	Cross H	S3	€ 63,50
29517	211 / 830	Cross Air	S1PL	NEW 2026 € 58,00

SUMMIT



SOLDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALUFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

Price list 2026*

* VALID UNTIL 12/31/26

DIKE

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 27011	205	Superb	S3	€ 59,50
 27021	191 / 193 / 205	Superb H	S3	€ 63,00
 27041	191	Superb HH	S3	€ 64,50
 27622	300	Sublime H	S3 WR	€ 71,00
 27641	533	Sublime HH	S7L WR	€ 76,00

SUMMIT > RELOAD



SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 27516	218 / 805	Supreme	S1PL	€ 59,00

RAVING



SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 26012	201 / 406	Racy	S3	€ 61,00
 26016	804	Racy	S1P	€ 57,00
 26022	201 / 406	Racy H	S3	€ 65,00
 26032	201	Rapid	S1P	€ 53,00

RAVING > RELOAD



SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 26612	803	Ranking	S3L	€ 63,00
 26616	202	Ranking	S1PL	€ 58,50
 26622	803	Ranking	S3L	€ 67,00

GLIDER



SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 24913	300	Garish	S3L	€ 61,50
 24923	300	Garish H	S3L	€ 64,50

AGILITY



SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 23711	300	Advance	S3L	€ 51,50
 23712	200 / 300	Advance	S1PL	€ 43,50
 23721	300	Advance H	S3L	€ 56,50

AGILITY > RELOAD



SOLIDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
 23911	201 / 800	Awake	S3L	€ 54,50
 23916	200	Awake	S1PL	€ 52,00
 23921	201	Awake H	S3L	€ 58,50

Price list 2026*

* VALID UNTIL 12/31/26



DIGGER



SOLDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

	ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
	21021	300 / 414 / 709	Dint H	S3L	€ 63,00
	21621	300	Defend H	S7L WR	€ 75,00

DIGGER > RELOAD



SOLDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

	ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE
	21921	210 / 406 / 800	Diver H	S3L	€ 66,00

METEOR (ranges for quantities)



SOLDBREATH®
COMFORTSHELL®
ALLFORCE®
HIGHSAFE-TEX®

	ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	CLASS	NET PRICE	NET PRICE	NET PRICE
					MINIMUM ORDER 10 PAIRS*	ORDERS BETWEEN 50-99 PAIRS*	ORDERS FROM 100 PAIRS UP*
	30513	300	Master	S3L	€ 39,50	€ 38,50	€ 36,50
	30522	201 / 300	Master H	S3L	€ 41,50	€ 40,50	€ 38,50

* YOU MAY ORDER PAIRS OF A SINGLE MODEL OR MIXED ONES, BY CHOOSING FROM THE 3 PROPOSED ITEMS AND COLOR VARIANTS

T-SHIRT

DIKE COTTON
TINTO CAPO
DCS® / JERSEY

	ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	NET PRICE
	92130	200 / 500 / 600 / 800	Take	€ 12,50
	92131	200 / 500 / 600 / 800	Tidy	€ 15,50

Price list 2026*

* VALID UNTIL 12/31/26

DIKE

	GRAPHENE 92220	300 / 800	Terry GRAPHENE	€ 16,50
--	----------------	-----------	----------------	---------

POLO SHIRTS

DIKE COTTON
TINTO CAPO / DCS®
NEW PIQUET / JERSEY

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	NET PRICE
 92121	200 / 500 / 600 / 700 / 800	Poise	€ 19,00
 92123	300 / 838	Primato 37.5	€ 24,00

TROUSERS

DIKE COTTON
TINTO CAPO / DCS®
PLACCATO / JERSEY

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	NET PRICE
 91113	801	Picnic	€ 38,50
 91156	201 / 800	Pivot GRAPHENE	€ 29,50
 91231	500 / 800	Partner	€ 52,50
 91233	801	Partner Denim	€ 51,50
 91235	200 / 205 / 800	Press	€ 39,50
 91238	801	Paint	€ 40,50
 91939	205 / 300	Prosper	€ 30,50
 91240	191 / 800	Perry	€ 36,50
 91242	191 / 801	Phone	€ 45,50
 91243	201 / 800	Pandex GRAPHENE	€ 39,50
 93133	801	Scooper	€ 57,50

SWEATSHIRTS

WSB®
DCS®
DWS®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	NET PRICE
 94211	201 / 500 / 700 / 800	Feat	€ 34,50
 94215	205 / 800	Freeman	€ 29,50
 94220	300 / 800	Felix GRAPHENE	€ 29,50

JACKETS

WSB®
DCS®
DWS®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	NET PRICE
 95115	751 / 800	Iceberg	€ 69,50
 95116	200 / 201 / 800	Gold	€ 39,50
 95226	200 / 201 / 800	Goodwin	€ 49,50

SOCKS

DCS®

ARTICLE	VARIANT	NAME	NET PRICE
 99221	192 / 500 / 800	Cover	€ 8,50

OPTIONAL

ARTICLE	NAME	PACKAGING	NET PRICE
---------	------	-----------	-----------

Price list 2026*

* VALID UNTIL 12/31/26

DIKE

	20120	Foam removable anatomic footbed	1 pack with 1 pair	€ 5,50
	20201 / 20202 / 20203 / 20204	Cotton shoelaces	1 pack with 5 pairs	€ 6,00
	20205.608	Leather shoelaces	1 pack with 3 pairs	€ 8,50
 	20206.500	Elastic shoelaces	1 pack with 5 pairs	€ 6,00